
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 
339 

172 

143 

127 

168 

195 

146 

269 

327 

150 

124 

361 

Name 
Sarnow Florian 
Grispino Claudio 
Jakob Christian 
Kern Marcel 
Giger Roman 
Sabato Jerry 
Neeser Kurt 
Team Solarchef 
Uhl Georg 
Miauton Alexandre 
Zwahlen Walter 

Sauer Max 

Class 
5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

6 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

Model/Engine 
Seat Leon Supercopa 

Renault Clio Cup 4 

Renault Clio Cup 4 

Renault Clio 

BMW E36 GTRG 

VW Golf R 

Toyota Yaris GR 

Renault Clio Cup 

Mini Cooper 

Honda Civic 

VW Käfer 

Audi A4 

Laps 
15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

4 

Total Tm 
19:29.039 

19:29.367 

19:45.935 

20:17.137 

20:24.547 

20:34.688 

20:42.091 

20:42.446 

19:53.478 

19:54.013 

5:28.902 

Diff 

0.328 

16.896 

48.098 

55.508 

1:05.649 

1:13.052 

1:13.407 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.328 

16.568 

31.202 

7.410 

10.141 

7.403 

0.355 

1 Lap 

0.535 

10 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.328 

Avg. Speed 

108,551 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.836 

Best Speed 

110,105 

Best Lap by 

172 - Grispino Claudio 

 

Printed: 17/04/2022 15:53:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 1 

2. Rennen 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:31:04 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

17/04/2022 15:30 


